A EEEH NEO CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Cosmopolitan 400

Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

Mojito 400

Bacardi Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Mint Leaves

Negroni 400

Gorden Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Margarita 400
Orendain Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Old Fashion 400
Maker's Mark Bourbon, Simple Syrup. Bitter

Aviation 400

Tenqueray 10. Gin, Maraschino, Violet Liqueur, Lime juice

Side car 400
Hennessy V.S.O.P., Cointreau, Fresh Lime juice, Simple Syrup

Sangria 450
House Red Wine, Cointreau, Calvados, Sweet Vermouth,
Honey, Lime Juice, Fresh Orange Juice

[REIFEE SPECIALITY

Devil 450

Roku Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Cranberry Juice,
Vanilla Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice

Arashi 450
Roku Gin, Ginger Liqueur, Suze Liqueur, Mango Green Tea,
Cold-pressed Pineapple Juice

Motive 450
Auchentoshan 12Y, IPA Syrup, Zacapa 23

Simba in There 450

Plantation Pineapple Rum, Grapes Liqueur, King's Ginger,
Orange Liqueur, Pineapple Juice

Greenery Quotes 450

Roku Gin, Dry Fino Sherry, Blanc Vermouth, Grapes Liqueur,
Pineapple Juice, Cucumber, Pepper, Soda

#EFSAE MOCKTAIL

Vermojo 300
Oolong Tea, Lychee, Fresh Lemon Juice, Mint Leaves,

Soda Water

Grandis Kiri 300

Oolong Tea, Grapefruit Juice, Syrup

Summer Legend 300
Earl Grey Tea, Pineapple, Honey, Marigold Syrup

ERELFEEE TR 10% RBE ; BEEKRBE SR TWD.1,000
All prices are in TWD. And subject to a 10% service charge. The corkage fee is TWD.1,000/per bottle.

BEREMKFSHERT
All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.

MREEEARDEBBRENRYAMIE » HEH () BRIEHNRBAE
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances, please alert your server prior to ordering.



%UEE SPARKLING

Cloudy Bay Pelorus N.V.
Marlborough, New Zealand

¥ CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Gooset Grande
Reserve Brut N.V. Champagne,
France

B8 WHITE WINE

Donnafugata Anthilia Sicilia
DOC, Sicily, Italy

La Ferme du mont Cotes du
Rhone La Truffiere White,
Southern Rhone, France

Schloss Gobelsburg Langenlois
Grliner Veltliner, Kamptal,
Austria

The Prisoner Chardonnay,
Carneros, U.S.A.

Domaine Laroche Chablis Saint
Martin, Burgundy, France

#1588 RED WINE

Roux Coteaux Bourguignons
Gamay, Bourguignons, France

Ricasoli Brolio Chianti Classico
DOCG, Toscana, Italy

Chateau Haut Selve Red,
Graves AOC, Bordeaux, France

MacMurray Russian River
Valley Pinot Noir, Russian River
Valley, U.S.A.

Weightstone WE Clairet NO.5,
Nantou, Taiwan

90ml

450

600

380

400

430

430

470

380

400

430

430

430

120ml

550

750

480

500

550

550

600

480

500

550

550

550

300ml

1,200

1,650

1,050

1,100

1,200

1,200

1,350

1,050

1,100

1,200

1,200

1,200

Bottle

2,800

3,800

2,400

2,600

2,800

2,800

3,200

2,400

2,600

2,800

2,800

2,800



tHB SWEET WINE Glass Bottle

Graham's 10Y Tawny Port 350 4,000
Graham's 20Y Tawny Port 550 7,000
Disznoko Tokaji Late Harvest, 200/50m 1,800/500m

Tokaj, Hungary

ERSEE —WZE = SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Macallan Sherry Oak 12Y 600 8,500
Macallan Sherry Oak 18Y 2,500 35,000
Balvenie Double Wood 12Y 400 6,000
Glenfarclas 12Y 350
Glenfarclas 17Y 700
Glenfarclas 25Y 1800
Talisker 10Y 350 4,500
Auchentoshan 12Y 350 4,000

Sansibar & J56p Vatted Malt Sherry Oak 1,300

YEER T ISLAY SINGLE MALT

Bunnahabhain 12Y 350 4,000
Ardbeg 10Y 450 5,500
Bowmore 15Y 550 8,000
Bruichladdich 10Y 600

FFREEIAMNE T = BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label 350 4,000
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 400 5,000
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 1,200 15,000
Monkey Shoulder 350 4,000
Scallywag 500 6,000

EZBEE LTS IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson 350 4,000
Bushmills Original 350 4,000
Bushmills 10Y 400 4,500

EBE+= AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker's Mark Bourbon 350 4,000
Jack Daniel's Tennessee 350 4,000
Woodford Bourbon 350 4,000
Michter's Straight Rye 500 6,000

Michter's Sour Mash 500 6,000



HAE+= JAPANESE WHISKY

Yamazaki
Hakushu
Hibiki Harmony

Glass

600
600
600

LR+ = TAIWANESE WHISKY

Kavalan Bourbon Cask
Kavalan Sherry Cask

BiEtts COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin X.O.
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Hennessy X.O.
Hennessy Paradis

BREARH GRAPPA

Marolo Grappa di Arneis
Marolo Grappa di Barolo

=8 GIN
Gordon's

Bombay Sapphire
Martin Miller's
Roku

Hendrick's
Tanqueray No. TEN

R4500 VODKA

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc

BB RUM

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Rum
Zacapa 23
Havana Club Master Selection

BEERS TEQUILA

Patron Silver
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

800
1,000

400
1,300
500
1,400
5,000

400
450

350
350
350
350
400
400

350
350
400

300
400
600

400
500
550

Bottle

10,000
12,000

5,000
17,000
6,000
18,000
50,000

5,000
5,500

3,500
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,500
4,500

3,500
4,000
5,000

3,500
5,500
7,000

5,000
6,000
7,000



EEE & 2148 APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Kahlua
Bailey's
Sambuca
Fernet Branca
Disaronno
Suze

128 BEER

Taiwan Gold Medal

Asahi

Heineken

Heineken 0.0(Alcohol Free)
Heineken Silver

Budweiser Supreme

Taihu IPA

San Miguel Light

Asahi Draft Beer (480ml)
Guinness

#nEgEl SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi

7 Up

Soda Water
Tonic Water
Ginger Ale
Red Bull

WE&R7K STILL WATER

Evian 500ml
Fiji Water 500ml
Sa Rang Hae Deep Sea Water  500ml
Acqua Panna 500ml
Acqua Panna 1000m

FEK SPARKLING WATER

Perrier 330m|
San Pellegrino 500m
San Pellegrino 1,000m|

Hftt OTHER

SRl
AIAJ

300
300
300
350
300
300

200
220
220
250
250
250
250
260
260
250

180
180
180
180
180
240

200
200
200
200
280

220
220
280

200
280



#1871 FRESH SQUEEZED

Rt 250
Apple Juice

B4t 260
Guava Juice

FERT 260
Kiwi Juice

Mt 280
Citrus Juice

BEMT 280

Grapefruit Juice

IhnE COFFEE

=B 200
Espresso

i e 200
Americano

EMBIE o 250
Decaffeinated Coffee

24 e 280
Café Latte

A 280

Cappuccino

o 21t #8L Both Serve Ice and Hot

X TEA

=) /%Z‘D%ﬁ? 280
Spring Green Tea

BEAF 280
Ruby 18 Black Tea

BRAEER 280
Earl Grey with White Tips Superior Tea

AKEHE 300
Hongshui Oolong Tea

BEE 300

Ceylon Tea Orange Pekoe

EHERE 300
SunlinkSea Oolong Tea

=48 300

Darjeeling Tea Flowery Orange Pekoe

EECES 280
Peppermint Tea

EEEER 280
Buckwheat Tea

BB REHR 280
Sweet Rhubarb

FEHESR 300
Chamomile Tea

RINEBB LR 300

Rooibos Tea

IEE[52 A TE B 2 (119 248k Both Serve Ice and Hot

ERELUNEBIHE - T2 10% REE  BHEBEKREFEESH TWD.1,000
All prices are in TWD. And subject to a 10% service charge The corkage fee is TWD.1,000/per bottle.

MREHT AR EBBRENEYAMIAE - FER () BEAIEHRBAE
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances, please alert your server prior to ordering.



B & F O 0on gk

SINGLE ORIGIN HAND DRIP COFFEE

Z2E 0

KRFEHD FiES WERP REEER E— a8
Kifk

Erk | %58 - Abk - BIBE - BFM
URAHESRHERME  FREEBNREEALENLLT
2 - BENMERSEBHREFE  EItb DT
FREESE RELMAR BHRESERXHEK

EBE 0

Ei% TEE EHTHE B [ER] RELZR

Panama Chiriqui Savage Coffees Geisha Slow

Dry Natural [ Anthem])

Erk | RETE - m1E - BRE - T8 - 1B - &k

EBRREEEEE2 I EMAARE KRR RENIE

MFZRIRFREZ20K - 22BR ~ TR ERES) - FEUnbk
EREBREREHE  2RSHE - EREREBHERS

EHE 00

EMRLtEs Miud ERERFEE AAMARNMR
MILRE Kik

Colombia Huila Praderita Jose Ignacio Pink
Bourbon Washed

Bk | AT EL *”z}ﬁ*\Iﬁ%#ﬂl - fets s BF
RS RERME - EE MR RERBEE
HjDF’Z/a%ﬁHiﬁﬂﬂﬂ’JﬂﬂuﬂiF ﬂﬂ*ﬁ%@i’]f@] @/AEEE.
EREMHEER  REMAKRMEHEZ—

>m|¢ m}

HiE 000

M EH PIFI5E S ERBIBE Kik
Guatemala Atitlan Pococ Coffee Washed

Bk | Z=F ~ B ik o]

2K B [ =545 R [ 1600- 1900A RAGA LT » F T H5E
BEER/MEBRERERK - ORKEE @ AKER [
RFEEEH T HEBARBNWREBR

FRE 0000
ENfE PR R 8HE BRERL BRIERE

Indonesia Sumatra Lintong Mandheling
Onan-Ganjang Wet Hulled

Bk | WEHZE - MIEEE - S0 BFRE
REQUREBEEERKRERE BRABEEEKDLERT
BRE IR - WEEMARECSR  RABERKIL FERE
B33 EN Je N B 28 5 = A L Bk

420

660

400

380

400



A LER
IN FIVE

IREHBEREE @06 200
Organic Vegetable Crudités and Dips

SR BS AU = T B KB &% 350

Mexican Tortilla Chips with Shrimp and Avocado

BEERE YO 520

European Cheese Platter

B AR 04 & 520

Premium Charcuterie Selection

+ 588 b %
IN TEN

BRIEZ R © 250

French Fries

MNEFZER © 300

French Fries with Truffle Sauce

KW EHHB 20§ 360

Buffalo Chicken Wings

REENBIBREFES [ 360

French Onion Soup

FREEEDPN 008 §4& 400
IO /M EHES / MEITARHE / TS5 mE—
Chef's Garden Salad

Choice of Dressing: Italian Vinaigrette/ Citrus Vinaigrette/ Sesame Mustard Vinaigrette/ Thousand Island Dressing

ARSZESHRIZS [ @Y § < 460
Japanese Cold Soba Noodle with Miso Soup

FRMEEHE TS 2 08§ « 460
Deep-fried Fresh Squid Fritter

REGFEDR (BHRNERR) & 0¥ ok 480
Classic Caesar Salad with
Grilled Chicken or Smoked Salmon

EFHIE AR 2 e 500

Soy Sauce Stewed Spicy Snack

NARENEE—BR
BIATAN{E TWD.200 fE2 & R —#F

Add TWD.200 for a fresh squeezed juice of your choice
with any order of the above dishes.

EREUFEBHE TSI 10% RHBE ; BEEKRHEE SR TWD.1,000
All prices are in TWD. And subject to a 10% service charge. The corkage fee is TWD.1,000/per bottle.

MREHERRY

BRRENEDARIIE » e () BREIEHRBAS

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances, please alert your server prior to ordering.




“t+tRELER
IN TWENTY

RERLPR=HEY Y § % 480
Vegetable and Salad Sandwich

¥5I1EE AFIH Classic Pasta Selection
#5t Sauce :

- FIhZEENEE Sauce Pomodoro @ § 480
- BZiR Yy #EE Sauce Carbonara %P} @ § 480
- BB EH 4P Sauce Bolognese 1 520

FfE ( =3 — )Pasta ¥ (Choose One) :
Z KB Spaghetti / EE B Penne /| BEfR M Tagliatelle

HBEERE=FLE @08 & 560
Club Sandwmh

RERNIERYERRER YO0 § @ 600

Classic Beef, Bacon and Cheddar Cheese Burger

HRXEFEEMER T 0 § 46 « 520

Curry Rice with Deep Fried Pork Loin

PFERTOY § % o 560
Pork Chop Rice

IRIEFAIRFEFTIBAIRER L& @Y § % o 600

Ultimate Braised Minced Pork Rice with Grilled Pork Jowl! Fillet

ERHEANEZE YO 4 A 650

Beef Sandwich with French Dip

Eeapmm sl g 720

Taiwanese Stewed Beef Noodle Soup

HRAEDHBR 200§ o & 700
Deep-fried Combo Platter

MEEEREHK 0§ H o 1,200

Southern Taiwan Style Lobster and Seafood Congee

&t &4
DESSERT

et kRE e io0 300

Fresh Fruit Tart

RIBERE . M BEHERBEER U000 300
Lime Cake with Breton Apple Cider Sherbet

HEBRESCHE . WELRLS O, 300
Almond Panna Cotta with Green Grape, Bird's Nest
and Cantaloupe Gazpacho

RBUNXBETIOYIO 300

Neo Tiramisu

FLBGER B F— & 2,
ENATAN{E TWD.200 {2 &R+ — .

Add TWD.200 for a fresh squeezed juice of your choice
with any order of the above dishes.

EBRELFEETE - TBI 10% REE ; BEEKRBESH TWD.1,000
All prices are in TWD. And subject to a 10% service charge The corkage fee is TWD.1,000/per bottle.

MEEEHEARYERRRESI RN - B () EMEARBEAS
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances, please alert your server prior to ordering.



THEE
Lunch Set Menu
11:00 a.m.-02:00 p.m.

JEJE e T TR LB ADEE
Roasted Cheese Chicken Leg Roll with Red Wine

Truffle Sauce
TWD.950

KBXEER 06
Milano Style Lamb Shank

TwWD.1,050

Rl a BHERENAARTE 1 H o
Pan-fried Daily Fish, Scallop and Prawn with

Cream Garlic and Fish Roe Sauce
TWD.1,350

B8 1S Lunch setincludes :

&Y ED AL Caesar Salad fFOY§ A
RERIBHIKER Tiramisu @ 0 @ §

EERMHEE

Available only in odd months

BB aETE 50 10% RFEE B HEKRE &H#h TWD.1,000
All prices are in TWD. And subject to a 10% service charge. The corkage fee is TWD.1,000/per bottle

MREHEARDEBBRENRYAMIE » HER (B ) BRIHEHRBEA
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances, please alert your server prior to ordering



THEZ
Lunch Set Menu
11:00 a.m.-02:00 p.m.

BRRIBRIESTHRE
Pan-fried Duck Leg Confit with Apricot Sauce
TWD.950

FUESRMA  LEEHATERERLRET [«
Pan-fried Daily Fish and Scallop with Puttanesca Sauce
TWD.1,050

ARETFREEERSNE T <
Roasted U.S. Beef Short Rib with Japanese
Onion Barbecue Sauce

TWD.1,350

st

£ 194 Lunch set includes :

#LCHR G| FEID AL Caesar Salad W@ § &
LR R KER Tiramisu & [ © ¥

EERMHIE

Available only in even months

BRELFABEE - ERIN10% RIEE ; BETKRBE SR TWD.1,000
All prices are in TWD. And subject to a 10% service charge. The corkage fee is TWD.1,000/per bottle.

9N RIS ESpiEks ) VRV » BER (B ) BERISEHARBASR
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances, please alert your server prior to ordering.



e EE
Dinner Set Menu
05:00 p.m.-08:00 p.m.

RIS NFEN / BB & ¥§
Crispy German Pig Knuckle and Sausage with Sauerkraut
TWD.1,080

EEAEMBA 0BT T O/ A
Grilled U.S. Choice Beef Rib Eye Steak 10 oz

TWD.1,430

B8 1S Dinner set includes :

F THH8 Hand-made Bread (]
f515% Daily Soup
YWHI Salad W@ o A
R (MNBESKZE )Coffee or Tea

BRELFEEEE » TR 10% RiEE ; 2 7K AR #%5E = TWD. 1,000
All prices are in TWD. And subject to a 10% service charge. The corkage fee is TWD.1,000/per bottle

MBEHE MY EBRRERNRYRMNE @ BE () BEISNREAS
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances, please alert your server prior to ordering



FitBowl B & B &
Make Your Own FitBowl

EE Rice Base
(£ —3%k Choose One)

&8% Vinegar Rice / #r & 4 32 Mixed Salad
AR K ¥ Rice & Salad (by half each)

Bkl Condiments
#1/I{ Sweet Potato / FEE Green Soy Bean / Bl Pineapple / EX&
Baby Corn Shoot / 7K3& % Boiled Egg
/NEHL Cherry Tomato / TE#B3Z Broccoli / 82T/ 3 Kimchi if § <

£ & Main Ingredient
( f£#—3k Choose One)
BRREERADY IO
Vegan Burger
TWD.500

Chicken Breast
TWD.520

ERTRFERR T Y 4%
U.S. Sliced Beef
TWD.560

BRERE o8
Mixed Seafood
TWD.680

#>1 Seasoning
(£ —3k Choose One)
| 7 3R 3E Th3% Pickled Green Pepper Mayonnaise
MEZE Japanese Dressing @ i §
BHZETH % Kimchi Mayonnaise ¥ § o
A2 /B % Sesame Tofu Sauce @ § %

0K Topping
(E22—3k Choose One)

it Sesame / (8 & 44 Seaweed Julienne / & B8 Mixed Nuts

NEZRLTEF 85
ENATANME TWD.200 {2 & HE R T —HF

Add TWD.200 for a fresh squeezed juice of your choice
with any order of the above dishes.



PR R Hh 2R

SAEN: SR AR RN s EEF - BfuE
FENEN : &8 ~ X ~ B ~ B ~ KB~ INERXR

\

FIPRIR

BIBENY) 1@ A IZZE EAST Certified BEH
TIFEEMEEE H TEER2 AR,
We use 100% animal welfare cage-free eggs and
whole milk approved by EAST Certified.

o

ma®

BMEANRE

BEDMUEHEE BE
EAST CERTIFIED

W& R AR R
47 RN R R 7 g S
Beef Pork Crustaceans Spicy Milk Egg Vegetarian

gy 4§ * 6 & @ A& 0

BE AE ZJi BR tE B ThEmEg TR
Glute Soy Bean Sesame Nut Peanut Fish Sulphites Mango

MREHEARDEBHREXRDAME - FBEH (R ) BERISARBASR
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances,
please alert your server prior to ordering.



